RC4 R 2023 <2023><F8199W1>

TANK, SEAT
58277
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 7910701300030 Fuel tank 1.00
2 A56007008000 Fuel tank cap 1.00
4 A56007008010C1 Insert fuel tank cap 1.00
5 58336020190 VACUUM CONECTION M6/3MM '97 SECONDARY AIR 1.00
SYSTEM

6 A56007008030C1 Fuel tank cap 1.00
7 A56007008020 Gasket, fuel tank cap 64x68x 1.00
8 A56035002000 Expansion tank 2.00
9 A56007043033C1 Front seat retaining bracket ¢ 1.00
12 A56007025144 Fuel tank repair kit 0.00
13 A56007040000L Seat LASER CUT 1.00
14 A56007025010 Fuel tank fairing extension 0.00
15 0025050256 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X25 ISA30 0.00
16 0738060101 Oval head screw ISK ISO7380 M6 2.00
17 0017060206 SCREW F. PLASTIC K60X20AL SW6 3.00
18 83008000015 SPECIAL SCREW M6X15X3 2.00




19 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 2.00
20 78007019000 VALVE F. TANK BREATHING 09 1.00
21 A56007016000 Hose 8x5x1100 1.00
22 A56007025020 Position ring, fuel tank fairi 1.00
23 60008008050 blind plug nut M5 WN16A 0.00
24 A56007047010L Foam rubber passenger seat las 1.00
26 A56008019010C1 Under tail support cmpl. 1.00
27 0738060101 Oval head screw ISK ISO7380 M6 4.00
28 A56007040160C1 Seat retaining bracket cmpl. 1.00
29 A56007025100 Tank-seat cover 0.00
30 A56008018100 rear top 0.00
31 0025060456 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X45 TX30 2.00




